

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No.10964 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	19.06.2026	<u>HN, J</u> Post the matter on 29.06.2026. <u>HN, J</u> KGM	