

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE:WRIT PETITION No.10964 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	29.06.2026	<u>HN, J</u> The learned Standing Counsel for the respondent submits that the counter has been filed today in the Registry, and it may be brought on record. Post the matter on 06.07.2026. <u>HN, J</u> KGM	